@ AEQN AEMNMOAAX

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.

HZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Agutépa, 13 NogpuBpiov 2017

740 -
ra 1 717,47 -2,27 731,38 714,14  54.061.353
FTSE 1 1874,35 -2,73 1913,63 1864,72  52.075.257 735

734,12

FTSEA 1 462,12 2,73 471,89 459,74  52.838.403

FTSEB ! 501,16 -4,19 522,27 496,03  23.634.798

FTSEM | 991,17 -2,63 1023,73 984,72 763.146 730 -N‘\-’\v‘

WA

725
AVOBIKEG 27 MTwtikég 80 720
StaBepég 97 Xwpig Kivnon 80
Zuv.Tgipog T¢ipog MakéTwy Xwpig Makéta 715
54.061.353 5.317.942 48.743.411

710 -

FTSE711 4 1880,0000 -2,48 1.411 1858,0000 1914,0000
ADMIE712 | 1,7800 0,56 176 1,7500 1,7900
ALPHA712 | 1,4500 -3,33 7.135 1,4300 1,5000 =Ml T 0,1850
BELA712 | 13,1000  -3,11 74 13,0000 13,4600 AEBMN T 0,3340
CENER712 | 11,0000  -3,85 331 0,9910 1,0200 MPEzT T 15,9900
EEE712 | 27,6000  -4,79 114 27,1400 28,5400 BIOT T 10,0950
ELLAKTOR | 1,5400  -3,75 97 1,5400 1,5800 AABI T 10,1360
ELPE712 | 7,3600 3,16 157 7,3600 7,5100 OAEZO T 5,5000
ETE7T12 | 0,2450 -3,16 31.092 0,2410 02540 ANEK T 0,0690
EUROB712| 0,5810  -5,68 15.904 0,5720 06110 =:MElz T 4,2800
EXAE712 | 4,4600 -2,83 541 4,4100 45300 MMOKA T 0,0430
EYDAP712 | 57400  -1,88 94 5,7400 59400 AIOAK T 0,4520
FFGRP712 | 15,7300  -1,87 131 15,5000 15,8600 MAAKP T 6,0000
FOYRK712 |  5,4000 0,74 26 5,4000 54700 KAPEA T 296,9500
GEKTERNA | 4,1700 -1,42 121 4,1100  4,2000 KOPAE T 10,3590
GRIV712 | 8,7000 0,23 2 8,7000  8,7000 EKTEP T 10,5910
HTO712 | 10,1300  -3,25 667 10,1200 10,4600 OTOEA T 23,5000
INOT712 | 1,0300  -4,63 159 1,0300 11,0600 OA@ T 23,3300
LAMDA71:{ 55200  -2,30 176 5,4900 5,7200
MiG712 | 00820  -6,82 2.845 0,0740  0,0880
MOH712 | 20,2000  -3,53 26 20,1200 20,4000 AAGA | 1,4400
MYTIL712 | 9,1200  -1,30 368 9,1100  9,2400 ETE J 0,2440
opAP712 T 9,5200 0,21 217 9,4800 9,6400 OTE { 10,1000
pPA712 | 15,1500  -2,45 20 15,1400 15,2000 OnNAnN T 9,4900
ppc712 T 1,9600 1,03 768 1,8900 1,9800  TITK J 19,6600
TATT712 - 0,0500 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 EYPQB | 0,5820
TENERGY7 | 4,2600 -2,16 15 4,0800  4,0900 MEIP | 2,1400
TITK712 | 19,6900  -2,33 85 19,4700 20,0200 MYTIA { 9,1100
TPEIR712 | 2,1400  -4,04 3.904 2,1000 2,2400 MOH | 20,5000
vio712 | 2,8800 2,04 213 2,8600 2,9400  EEE 4 27,9500
MMEAA | 13,1400
®PAK 45,3900
ANOATD T 0,0010 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 OOTKPM | 15,7000
ETETN T 0,0020 0,00 154.612  0,0010  0,0020 EANE { 7,4700
neptn 10,0010 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 AAMAA | 5,5400
EUR/USD | 1,1662  -0,03 1,1638 1,1675 1,1665 XAG/USD T 17,04
EUR/GBP T 10,8892 0,59 0,8842 0,8924  0,8839 XAU/USD T 1.279,26
EURAPY | 1323570  -0,06 131,9320 1326150 132,4360 XPD/USD | 994,82
EUR/CHF | 1,1612 -0,03 1,1584 1,1626 1,1616  XPT/UsD T 934,81
EUR/AUD T 11,5273 0,32 1,5198 1,5278 1,5225
EUR/CAD T 1,4840 0,33 1,4771 1,4848 1,4790
CENER | 11,0000  -3,85 124560  1,0300  0,9960 EEE J 27,9500
ABA= | 06290 -2,78 56.319 0,6480 06150 EKTEP T 10,5910
ABE - 0,0900 0,00 50 0,0900  0,0900 EABE - 2,9900
AAMHE { 1,7800  -0,56 132.095  1,8000 1,7500 EATEK - 0,1860
AIOAK T 0,4520 439 949 0,4600  0,4360 EAIN - 1,4200
AMMY T 0,3640 2,82 211 0,3720  0,3630 EAA 4 13,8300
ANOA | 1,4400 400 5.500.689  1,5000 1,4300 EAAAKTC | 1,5400
ANAPO T 18,1700 0,66 65 18,6000 18,1300 EAME | 7,4700
ANEMOz | 1,3900  -2,11 32.600 1,4500 1,3900 EASTP | 1,1700
APAIl | 7,9900  -0,37 39.749 8,1400 7,8800 EATK - 2,2400
ASKO - 1,5400 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 EATON { 1,2800
ATEK - 0,7040 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 EMIAK - 0,1670
ATT l 00500 -566 2468268 0,0520 00500 EIYMB - 0,3230
BIO I 28600 @ -2,39 146.748  2,9500 2,8500  ETE J 0,2440
BIOKA - 0,2800 0,00 500 0,2530  0,2530 EYANZ | 4,1900
BIOXK | 04800  -0,41 132 0,4800  0,4400 EYAAN | 5,7600
BIX - 0,7150 0,00 1 0,6590  0,6590 EYMIK { 3,4500
BO3Y: - 1,5900 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 EYPQB | 0,5820
BYTE { 04570  -2,56 1.381 0,4680  0,4540 EQTZI - 0,4390
FEBKA | 04640  -3,73 20.926 0,4820 04640 EXAE | 4,4500
TEKTEPNA ) 4,1800  -0,95 49.397 42100 4,000 1AsQ T 0,8190
rPIB J 85500 @ -1,72 43.863 8,7300 8,5500 IATP | 11,2500
AAIOI - 2,8800 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 IKTIN T 2,2400
AEH - 1,9400 0,00 218.019  1,9900 1,8900 IAYAA T 0,2300
APOME | 0,2000 -2,44 511 0,2000  0,1810 INKAT | 0,7000
APOYK - 1,1000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 INAOT { 1,0500
EBPO® T 10,3250 0,62 821 0,3280  0,2850 INTEK { 0,7200

23,33
19,71
18,15
13,10
12,40
7,84
7,81
7,54
7,50
4,39
4,35
4,19
4,06
B2
3,07
3,00

-4,00
-3,56
-3,35
0,11
-2,29
=517/
-4,04
=iL,lE)
-1,91
=328
-2,59
-0,74
-1,88
-1,58
-1,77

0,85
0,27
-0,25
0,58

-3,39
3,32
0,00
0,00
0,00
-0,14
-3,75
-1,58
-2,50
0,00
0,78
0,00
0,00
-3,56
0,71
-1,37
-1,15
-5,37
0,00
-2,84
2,38
-3,85
2,75
0,44
-4,24
-2,78
-9,09

27.451
10
1
1.000
68.250
100
700
17.510
3.500
949
1.304
4
100
1.910
640
5.480

8.032.759
6.879.672
5.789.038
4.705.250
4.667.481
4.527.700
4.068.870
3.090.635
1.694.913
1.691.429
1.328.070
753.346
699.767
576.799
448.335

16,83
1.274,36
989,25
927,82

60.986
1.910
0
11
0
8.216
111.629
76.370
2.301
0
158
20
0
27.795.596
4.799
17.448
813
7.722.954
133
92.103
24.568
505
53.543
10
113.372
94.100
1.001

0,1950 0,1500
0,3340 0,3340
5,9900 5,9900
0,0950 0,0950
0,1450 0,1250
5,5000 5,5000
0,0750 0,0670
4,2800 3,9400
0,0430 0,0430
0,4600 0,4360
6,1300 5,9900
300,9500 285,0000
0,3590 0,3590
0,5950 0,5830
23,5000 23,4900
23,3300 22,4100

1,5000
0,2540
10,4400
9,6500
20,3000
0,6120
2,2500
9,2400
21,0700
28,2200
13,4900
5,5000
15,9700
7,6300
5,7300

17,06
1.279,82
1.004,66

936,46

28,2200
0,5950
0,0000
0,1850
0,0000

13,9000
1,6000
7,6300
1,1900
0,0000
1,3200
0,1750
0,0000
0,2540
4,2200
5,8800
3,4900
0,6120
0,4400
4,5700
0,8190
1,4000
2,2600
0,2300
0,7200
1,0900
0,8710

1,4300
0,2410
10,1000
9,4700
19,4800
0,5710
2,1000
9,1100
20,2300
27,1800
13,1400
5,3600
15,5100
7,4700
5,4800

Silver / $
Gold/$
Palladium
Platinium

27,1800
0,5830
0,0000
0,1850
0,0000

13,8000
1,5400
7,4700
1,1500
0,0000
1,2800
0,1750
0,0000
0,2410
4,1400
5,7600
3,3700
0,5710
0,4400
4,4000
0,7900
1,2200
2,1300
0,2300
0,6700
1,0300
0,7200

KPEKA {
oorPe |
SEAO 4
XKPAN {
JIAMA
NAKA: |
NHP |
INTEK |
KAamMn |
XAIAE |
AYK
mr
ATT
EYPOB |
AKPIT |
KOYAA {

0,0870
0,2750
0,1430
0,0700
0,3540
1,3400
0,1990
0,7200
0,6030
0,4330
0,6820
0,0830
0,0500
0,5820
0,1900
0,2280

-19,44
-17,42
-13,33
-12,50
-11,50
-9,46
9,13
9,09
-8,64
-7,87
6,96
-5,68
-5,66
-5,37
-5,00
-5,00

ETE | 10,2440 -3,56
EYPOB | 10,5820 -5,37
AAOA | 1,4400  -4,00
ATT | 00500 -5,66
neip 12,1400 -4,04
mIr 1 0,080 -568
OTE | 10,1000 -3,35
onAn T 94900 0,11
NHP | 10,1990 -9,13
MYTIA 49,1100 -1,19
TITK | 19,6600 -2,29
AEH - 1,9400 0,00
BO | 28600 -2,39
®OPAK | 53900 -0,74
AAMHE | 1,7800  -0,56
DJ - 23.421,71 0,00
coMPX T 6.750,94 0,01
S&P500 T 2.582,55 0,01
DAX | 13.074,63 -0,40
CAC40 | 5.331,05 -0,92
NIKKEI | 22.380,99 -1,32

INTEPK( —
INTET -
INTKA |
Kamn 4
KANAK {
KAPTZ -
KEKP |
KEMEN T
KAM -
KMOA -
KOPAE T
KOPPE3 {
KOYAA {
KOYE: {
KPETA |
KPI 2
KTHAA —
Kypio 4
NAMAA |
NAMWL —
AOTO3 —
AOYAH —
AYK
MAGIO —
MEBA -
MEPKO {
mir 4

5,3500
0,2880
0,5900
0,6030
3,2400
5,1000
0,4560
1,9100
0,6900
2,3200
0,3590
3,9400
0,2280
7,7200
0,5480
2,9300
0,4940
0,6270
5,5400
17,0000
0,2820
2,0000
0,6820
0,2610
0,9300
15,0000
0,0830

0,00
0,00
=il {55
-8,64
-2,70
0,00
-4,20
0,53
0,00
0,00
4,06
-1,99
-5,00
-3,86
=252
-1,01
0,00
-1,57
=77/
0,00
0,00
0,00
-6,96
0,00
0,00
-2,22
-5,68

138
4.150
25.181
750
80
280
348.479
1.001
36.797
610
1.620
935.987
2.468.268
7.722.954
20
9.992

27.795.596
7.722.954
5.500.689
2.468.268
1.882.605

935.987
563.942
493.546
348.479
336.652
237.537
218.019
146.748
139.256
132.095

717,47

0,0870  0,0870
0,2750 0,2750
0,1610 0,1410
0,0700 0,0700
0,3540 0,3540
1,3400 11,3400
0,2230 0,1970
0,8710 0,7200
0,6500  0,6000
0,4330 0,4300
0,7090  0,6800
0,0880 0,0820
0,0520 00,0500
06120  0,5710
0,1900  0,1900
0,2590  0,2280

0,2540 0,2410
0,6120 0,5710
1,5000 11,4300
0,0520 0,0500
2,2500 2,1000
0,0880 0,0820
10,4400 10,1000
9,6500 19,4700
0,2230 10,1970
9,2400 19,1100
20,3000 19,4800
1,9900 1,8900
2,9500 2,8500
5,5000 5,3600
1,8000 1,7500

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500

German Index
Paris

Nikkei

54
0
114.335
36.797
134
330
23.369
603
384
0
100
3.350
01900
155
424
8.360

3.420
ENS

1.620
200
700

1.431

935.987

5,3500 5,3500
0,0000 0,0000
0,6140 0,5860
0,6500 0,6000
3,3300 3,2400
5,1000 5,0700
0,4750 0,4490
1,9400 11,8900
0,6950 0,6650
0,0000 0,0000
0,3590 10,3590
4,0500 3,9400
0,2590 0,2280
8,0300 17,7200
0,5500 0,5300
2,9500 2,9000
0,0000 0,0000
0,6380 0,6190
5,7300 5,4800
0,0000 0,0000
0,0000 0,0000
0,0000 0,0000
0,7090 0,6800
0,2610 0,2610
0,9300 0,9300
15,5000 14,8900
0,0880 0,0820




AGHNA
AAKAT
ASTAK
ATTIKA
KAPEA
MINOA

R R IR R

«—

DD e =

{
£
{

T 296,9500

MANTAIA —

MEPZ

ATPAZT
BINTA
ENTEP
EMZIA
EX
KPHTQN
MAZOM

AKPIT
ANEK
ANET
ANEMNO
BAPI
BAPNH
FEA
AION
AOMIK
AOYPO
EABIO
EYBPK
EYPOM
KPEKA
NABI
AIBAN

AAAK
AAAIN
BIOT

KoM

4

EZYMBA -

MAZ01
MAZ02

0,3980
4,2800
20,5000
0,4890
0,6410
0,3450
13,1400
1,6700
9,1100
1,3400
0,3280
0,1990
0,2360
0,1120
0,0600
23,3300
15,2000
1,5800
9,4900
10,1000
23,5000
0,3000
0,2590
2,1400
5,3500
2,3300
3,9000
6,0000
2,0700

0,4330
0,9700
6,2500
1,2400

2,4000
4,9000
0,3090

14,0000
3,9500
2,2500
1,6600
2,0600
0,5000
0,8250

0,1900
0,0690
0,0920
0,1020
0,1750
0,1000
0,0180
0,5000
0,0950
0,0810
4,7000
0,0070
0,1300
0,0870
0,1360
0,0530

2,0700
0,6400
0,0950
0,0060

0,0080

100,90
100,00

MYTIAO1 T 100,40

NHPO1

ALAK

{

74,00

18,87

0
-1,38
=1L CJiL

0

0
-3,36
256
-1,76
=iL,ilE)
-9,46

0,00
-3,96
0,81
-0,80
4,19
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

-5,00
7,81
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-2,91
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-19,44
12,40
0,00

0,00
0,00

13,10

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,03
0,00

-3,48

NAECOQN AENMONAZXZ

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.

|

EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

0,0000 0,0000 nNPO® | 0,6790 -1,02 2.845 0,6800 0,6530

3.234 4,3900 4,2500 PEBOIA - 0,7000 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
82.542 21,0700 20,2300 ZAP 4 12,3400 -1,59 28.269 12,5000 12,0500
0 0,0000 0,0000 *APAN - 0,5340 0 0 0,0000 0,0000

0 0,0000 0,0000 ZEAO ! 01430 -13,33 25.181 0,1610 0,1410
2.330 0,3570 0,3000 ENTP - 0,1500 0 10.585 0,1590 0,1400
99.553 13,4900 13,1400 :MElz T 42800 7,54 17.510 4,2800 3,9400
985 1,7000 1,6500  zMl T 0,1850 23,33 27.451 0,1950 0,1500
336.652 9,2400 9,1100 znYP - 0,259 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
280 1,3400 1,3400 TENEPT | 4,1200 -0,96 20.167 4,1500 4,0700

0 0,0000 0,0000 TITK 1 19,6600 -2,29 237.537 20,3000 19,4800
348.479 0,2230 0,1970 TITN { 15,8000 -3,36 22.635 16,0000 15,8000
0 0,0000 0,0000  YTEIA ! 03430 -3,11 100.400 0,3510 0,3410

0 0,0000 0,0000  OIEP - 0,1600 0 0 0,0000 0,0000

0 0,0000 0,0000 ®AEz0 T 55000 7,84 100 5,5000 5,5000
5.480 23,3300 22,4100 OPAK | 53900 -0,74 139.256 5,5000 5,3600
5.019 15,4500 15,0600 ®OrKPM 15,7000 -1,88 44.589 15,9700 15,5100
1.450 1,6300 1,5800 XAIAE | 04330 -7,87 610 0,4330 0,4300
493.546 9,6500 9,4700 XAKOP | 11,1400 -3,39 43.492 1,1900 1,1400

563.942 10,4400 10,1000

640 23,5000 23,4900
0 0,0000 0,0000
8.317 0,2660 0,2530
1.882.605  2,2500 2,1000
200 5,4400 5,3400
3.394 2,4000 2,3100
11.385 3,9000 3,7700
1.304 6,1300 5,9900
0 0,0000 0,0000

0 0,0000 0,0000 MPEZT - 59%0 18,15 1 5,9900 5,9900
50 0,9700 0,9700  TPAXTOP - 0,8800 1,85 2 0,8800 0,8800
28 6,2700 6,2500
6.362 1,2500 1,2200
4 300,9500 285,0000
10 2,4000 2,4000
0 0,0000 0,0000
0 0,0000 0,0000

0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 0,7280 0,00
0,0000 0,0000 ONTPON - 1,7700 0,00 0,0000  0,0000
0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0,0000  0,0000

0 0,0000 0,0000
0
0
0 0,0000 0,0000 MEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0
0
0

o O ©o

0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA — 0,3900 0,00 51.000 0,3900  0,3900
0,0000 0,0000
0,0000 0,0000

20 0,1900 0,1900 MENTI - 0,8940 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
700 0,0750 0,0670 MMOKA T 0,0430 7,50 3.500 0,0430 0,0430
0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOMNA - 0,0840 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0 0,0000 0,0000 MNOTK - 0,1700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAX - 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0 0,0000 0,0000 MAZAA - 0,0800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0 0,0000 0,0000 :ATOK - 0,0320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
29 0,5000 0,5000 3IAMA | 0,3540 -11,50 80 0,3540 0,3540
0 0,0000 0,0000 :OA - 0,6300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0 0,0000 0,0000  TZKA - 0,0310 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,1290 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0 0,0000 0,0000 ©®OPO | 0,2750 -17,42 4.150 0,2750 0,2750
0 0,0000 0,0000 OPIFO | 0,1830 -3,68 11.310 0,1900 0,1800
138 0,0870 0,0870 XKPAN { 0,0700 -12,50 750 0,0700 0,0700
68.250 0,1450 0,1250
0 0,0000 0,0000

0 0,0000 0,0000 AANAK - 0,251 0 0,0000 0,0000
0 0,0000 0,0000  AEBK - 0,209 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
1000 0,0950 0,0950  AEBMN T 0334 1971 10 0,3340 0,3340
0 0,0000 0,0000 MAPAK - 0,298 0 0 0,0000 0,0000

0,0030 0,0030 KEKPA | 10,1350 -25,00 28.379 0,1700 0,1330

0 0,0000 0,0000 OMAMO1{ 102,88 -0,05 51 102,9900 102,8500 XAOYzMO | 102,975 -0,03 30.000 103 102,95
1 100,0000 100,0000 SANAO1 | 101,53 -0,11 153 101,7490 101,5000
g5 100,4000 100,3000 TENEPTX T 100,20 0,07 15 100,2000 100,2000

0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPOO1- 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

1 18,8700 18,8700



